
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALAMEDA	NATIVE	HISTORY	PROJECT	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $673.18
2024-11-02 ADOBE	*ADOBE txn_WBHQa8k -$19.99 $653.19
2024-11-02 MARATHON	PETRO236141 txn_ZeHmxlN -$18.31 $634.88
2024-11-04 RADC	ENTERPRISES,	INC txn_9KH4AKg -$15.00 $619.88
2024-11-04 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_AWHnOKZ $107.53 $727.41
2024-11-04 NOB	HILL	FOODS	632 txn_gnHE7LJ -$8.18 $719.23
2024-11-06 Donation	from	KITTEN	CALFEE txn_V0HOa2A $25.00 $744.23
2024-11-06 SAFEWAY	#2708 txn_yXHbNdy -$15.00 $729.23
2024-11-07 Encinal	True	Value	Hardwa txn_BZHox89 -$16.59 $712.64
2024-11-11 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/4	TO	11/10 txn_rYH4v6k -$9.28 $703.36
2024-11-15 MARATHON	PETRO236141 txn_wNH28bd -$15.00 $688.36
2024-11-23 SAFEWAY	FUEL2708 txn_d7Hrrnb -$6.43 $681.93
2024-11-28 DNH*GODADDY#3435167767 txn_PVHNGeZ -$37.16 $644.77
2024-11-29 PAGANO'S	HARDWARE	TOWNE	C txn_GkH8zq9 -$65.29 $579.48

WITHDRAWN:	$226.23.	DEPOSITED:	$132.53. $579.48

Alameda	Native	History	Project	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Alameda	Native	History	Project's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


